
SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 3 – SANTHAIPETTAI  
                                  (Vellithirupur)  

 

Santhaipettai 06.30 a.m.  

Guruvareddyur 07.00 a.m.  

Vellithirupur 07.15 a.m.  

Maylambadi 07.45 a.m.  

Three Roads  08.00 a.m.  

Lakshmi Nagar  08.15 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 5 – AYOTHIYAPATINNAM  
                                            (Salem New Bus stand)  

 

Ayothiyapatinnam 07.05 a.m.  

Ammapetai Colony  07.15 a.m.  

Ponammapettai Gate  07.40 a.m.  

Salem New Bus Stand  07.45 a.m.  

AVR Roundana 07.50 a.m.  

Kondalampatty Bypass  07.55 a.m.  

Ariyanoor 08.05 a.m.  

Morepalayam 08.40 a.m.  

Kailasampalayam 08.50 a.m.  

Velmurugan Nagar  08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 6 – METALA   
                                                                 (Rasipuram)  

 

Metala 07.20 a.m.  

Namagiripettai 07.40 a.m.  

Rasipuram Bus Stand  08.05 a.m.  

Andaloor Gate  08.20 a.m.  

Gurusamypalayam 08.30 a.m.  

Vaiyappamalai 08.40 a.m.  

Elachipalayam 08.50 a.m.  

Kumaramangalam 09.00 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 7 – NETHIMEDU   
(Mallur)  

 

Nethimedu 07.15a.m.  

Prabath 07.20  a.m.  

Seelanayakanpatty Bypass  07.30 a.m.  

Panamarathupatty 07.40 a.m.  

Mallur 07.50 a.m.  

Venandur 08.15 a.m.  

Attayampatti 08.25 a.m.  

Chinathambipalayam 08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 12 – PANDAMANGALAM   
(KabilarMalai - Jedarpalayam)  

 

Pandamangalam 07.25 a.m.  

Jedarpalayam 07.50 a.m.  

Solasiramani 08.10 a.m.  

Chitalandur 08.25 a.m.  

Karattupalayam 08.35 a.m.  

Valaraigate 08.40 a.m.  

Tiruchengode New Bus Stand  08.50 a.m.  

Salem Road  08. 55 a.m.  

M.L.A Stopping ( Ettimadai Road)  08.55 a.m.  

MalaiAdivaram 08.55 a.m.  

Mandagapalayam 09.00 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 14 – ERODE  
(Kokkarayanpettai – Solar)  

 

Erode Junction  07.30 a.m.  

Moolapalayam 07.40 a.m.  

Solar  07.55 a.m.  

Kokkarayanpettai 08.15 a.m.  

Andipalayam 08.30 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 15 – THARAMANGALAM   
(Elampillai)  

 

Tharamangalam 07.15 a.m.  

Chinnapampatty 07.25 a.m.  

Ellampillai 07.40 a.m.  

Kakkapalayam 07.50 a.m.  

Magudanchavadi 08.00 a.m.  

Vaiguntham 08.15 a.m.  

Vadugapatty 08.35 a.m.  

Kozhikalnatham 08.40 a.m.  

Nesavalar Colony  08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 16 – RAYANOOR   
(Karur)  

 

Rayanoor 07.00 a.m.  

Thanthonimalai 07.15 a.m.  

Karur Bus Stand  07.30 a.m.  

ParamathiVelur 08.00 a.m.  

Kandampalayam 8.25 a.m.  

Maniyanor 8.35 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 20 – PERUNDURAI   
(KanchiKovil)  

  

Perundurai 7.30 a.m.  

Thindal 7.40 a.m.  

Erode Bus Stand  07.55 a.m.  

Karungalpalayam 08.10 a.m.  

Anna Nagar  08.20 a.m.  

Varapalayam 08.25 a.m.  

Kootapalli 08.35 a.m.  

Rajagoundampalayam 08.40 a.m.  

Santhaipettai (BSNL Office)  08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 21 – ATHAANI  
(Veppadadi)  

 

Athaani 07.10 a.m.  

Aappakodal 07.25 a.m.  

Jambai 07.35 a.m.  

Kadayampatty 07.45 a.m.  

Anthiyur Corner  07.50 a.m.  

Komarapalayam Bus Stand  08.00 a.m.  

Anangoor Corner  08.05 a.m.  

Kotaimedu 08.10 a.m.  

Vepadai 08.25 a.m.  

Devanaguruchi 08.40 a.m.  

Sooriyampalayam 08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

 
 

BUS NO. 22 – METTUR  
(Edappadi)  

 

Mettur Bus Stand  07.00 a.m.  

Poolampatty 07.30 a.m.  

Edappadi 08.00 a.m.  

Sankiri 08.30 a.m.  

KaruvepampattyPirivu 08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 23 – PAVITHRAM  
(Namakkal)  

 

Pavithram 07.20 a.m.  

Koolipatty 07.45 a.m.  

Namakkal Bus Stand  08.00 a.m.  

Velagoundampatty 08.15 a.m.  

Manikampalayam 08.25 a.m.  

Unjanai 8.40 a.m.  

Kumaramangalam 08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

 

BUS NO. 24 – GOBI  
(Chitode - Erode)  

 

Gobi  07.10 a.m.  

Kavindapadi 07.25 a.m.  

Chitode 07.45 a.m.  

Soolai 07.55 a.m.  

Palipalayam 08.15 a.m.  

Jeeva Shed  08.15 a.m.  

SPB Colony  08.25 a.m.  

KSR College  08.30 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

 

BUS NO. 25 – ANTHIYUR  
(Bhavani)  

 

Anthiyur Bus Stand  07.15 a.m.  

Paruvachi 07.30 a.m.  

Bhavani Bus Stand  07.55 a.m.  

Palipalayam Corner  08.05 a.m.  

MGR Nagar  08.10 a.m.  

Avathipalayam 08.15 a.m.  

Otamethai 08.25 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SENGUNTHAR INSTITUTIONS - TIRUCHENGODE 
 
SENGUNTHAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE      SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING  
(AUTONOMOUS)  
SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACYSENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF NURSING 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2023-2024 
 

 
 

 
For TransportQueries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

  Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

  93456 52428 | 98940 93603.  
    

BUS NO. 27 – NANGAVALLI  
(Konganapuram)  

 

Nangavalli 07.15 a.m.  

Jalagandapuram 07.30 a.m.  

Konganapuram 08.00 a.m.  

Sankiri 08.30 a.m.  

Palmadai 08.40 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 


